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2014-15 m. Lietuvos plaukiky reitingas

Giedrius TITENIS 1989
Riita MEILUTYTE 1997
Andrius SIDLAUSKAS 1997
Danas RAPSYS 1995
Simonas BILIS 1993
Igor KOZLOVSKIJ 1992
Mindaugas SADAUSKAS 1990
Paulius GRIGALIUNAS 1997
Povilas STRAZDAS 1996
Gytis STANKEVICIUS 1994
Raminta DVARISKYTE 1990
Deividas MARGEVICIUS 1995
Justinas BILIS 1992
Tadas DUSKINAS 1994
Jevgenij ROGOZIN 1996
Marius MIKALAUSKAS 1994
Vikte LABANAUSKAITE 1997
Mantas AURUSKEVICIUS 1995
Jarate SCERBINSKAITE 1994
Edvinas MAZINTAS 1997
Vaidotas BLAZYS 1992
Agné SELEIKAITE 2000
Ugné MAZUTAITYTE 1997
Valdas ABALIKSTA 1998
Diana JARUSEVICIUTE 1999
Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 1995
Deividas GRIGALIONIS 1994
Jonas SADAUSKAS 1996
Grantas DAPKUS 1996
Urté KAZAKEVICIUTE 1993
Eva GLIOZERYTE 1997
Rokas JUOZELSKIS 1999
Ruslanas ARKADJEVAS 1997
Vaiva GIMBUTYTE 1995
Eimantas MILIUS 1996
Greta GATAVECKAITE 2000
Mantas KAVECKAS 2000
Emilija SERAPINAITE 1995
Erikas KAPOCIUS 2000
Arminas SEDEREVICIUS 1996
Paulius MARTINKENAS 1999
Pijus MACKEVICIUS 1996
Darijus ASTRAUSKAS 1999
Simas ZIAUKAS 1991
Martynas LAURUSKA 1998
Meda KULBACIAUSKAITE 2000
Bena SARAPAITE 1999
Beatri¢¢ KANAPIENYTE 1999
Agné SORAKAITE 1998
Greta PLEIKYTE 1999
Justina DILKAITE 1997
Joana ULYTE 1995
Ieva JACEVICIUTE 2001
Tomas SUNGAILA 1999
Paulius MARCENKO 1997
Tomas PACERZINSKAS 1997
Juozas MACKONIS 1997

50 m baseine

Anykséiy KKSC
Plymouth Leander
Panevézio Zemyna
Panevézio Zemyna
Panevézio Zemyna
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Panevézio Zemyna
Vilniaus MSC
Vilniaus MSC
Kauno PM
Vilniaus MSC
Kauno Centro SM
Panevézio Zemyna
Kauno PM
Vilniaus MSC
Kauno Centro SM
Panevézio Zemyna
Alytaus SRC
Plymouth Leander
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Kauno PM

Kauno Centro SM
Kauno PM
Vilniaus MSC
Kauno Centro SM
Kauno PM

Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM
Vilniaus MSC
Alytaus SRC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
VGTU

Ignalinos KSC
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM
Kédainiy SC
Kauno Centro SM
Panevézio Zemyna
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Utenos DSC
Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Vilniaus MSC
Panevézio Zemyna
Alytaus SRC
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

2014 m. rugséjo 1 - 2015 m. rugpjucio 31 d.

100 m kriitine
100 m kriitine
100 m kriitine
100 m nugara
100 m 1. stiliumi
200 m kriitine
100 m 1. stiliumi
200 m kriitine
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m nugara
200 m kriitine
100 m peteliske
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m peteliske
100 m 1. stiliumi
200 m kriitine
200 m kriitine
200 m kriitine
200 m L. stiliumi
200 m kriitine
100 m kriitine
100 m kriitine
100 m nugara
200 m kriitine
50 m I. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m kriitine
400 m L. stiliumi
200 m kriitine
50 m I. stiliumi
200 m nugara
200 m kriitine
100 m peteliske
100 m nugara
800 m I. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
50 m I. stiliumi
200 m kriitine
50 m I. stiliumi
100 m nugara
100 m peteliske
100 m I. stiliumi
400 m L. stiliumi
100 m I. stiliumi
100 m nugara
100 m peteliske
100 m peteliske
100 m kriitine
100 m I. stiliumi
100 m I. stiliumi
200 m nugara

400 m kompl. pl.

100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi

58,96
1.05,46
1.00,83

54,42

49,49
2.13,98

49,49
2.16,39

50,37

56,38
2.31,32

54,30

51,18

54,38

51,23
2.18,88
2.32,18
2.19,05
4.21,99
2.19,40
1.04,24
1.11,05
1.04,23
2.20,69

26,40

52,26

52,27
1.05,17
4.05,49
2.35,53

26,63
2.05,61
2.22,56
1.02,85

58,33
9.16,00

52,90

26,81
2.23,50

23,63

58,76

56,37

53,13
4.09,24

53,29
1.06,09
1.03,67
1.03,74
1.13,28

59,31

59,33
2.21,42
5.06,26

53,56

53,64

53,65

53,69

974
949
887
869
851
851
851
807
807
781
776
772
770
768
767
764
763
762
760
756
753
742
740
735
726
723
722
721
720
715
707
707
707
706
706
700
697
693
693
692
690
690
688
688
682
680
679
677
677
676
675
675
673
671
668
668
666

2015-08-02
2015-06-06
2015-08-25
2015-03-20
2015-08-02
2015-04-01
2015-08-05
2015-06-23
2015-08-15
2015-07-04
2015-05-24
2015-07-09
2015-07-07
2015-06-12
2015-04-10
2015-02-27
2015-04-10
2015-07-09
2015-03-28
2015-07-09
2015-07-04
2015-07-10
2015-07-09
2015-03-19
2015-06-26
2015-07-11
2015-04-10
2015-07-11
2015-03-20
2015-07-11
2015-07-09
2015-07-31
2015-03-14
2015-07-11
2015-03-20
2015-06-23
2015-07-11
2015-05-15
2015-04-10
2015-03-20
2015-07-10
2015-04-11
2015-04-10
2015-07-10
2015-07-11
2015-03-14
2015-07-11
2015-07-11
2015-07-10
2015-03-13
2015-07-10
2015-07-10
2015-07-27
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-03-21
2015-03-13

Kazan (RUS)
Canet (FRA)
Singapore (SIN)
Alytus

Kazan (RUS)
Toronto (CAN)
Kazan (RUS)
Baku (AZE)
Paris (FRA)
Gwangju (KOR)
Irvine (USA)
Kaunas
Gwangju (KOR)
Rome (ITA)
Kaunas

Berlin (GER)
Kaunas
Kaunas
Sheffield (GBR)
Kaunas
Gwangju (KOR)
Kaunas
Kaunas

Alytus

Baku (AZE)
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas

Alytus

Kaunas
Kaunas

Thilisi (GEO)
Alytus

Kaunas

Alytus

Baku (AZE)
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas

Alytus

Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas

Alytus

Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas

Alytus

Kaunas
Kaunas

Thilisi (GEO)
Kaunas
Kaunas

Alytus

Alytus



57
59
60
61
61
61
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
79
79
79
83
84
84
86
87
87
89
90
91
91
93
93
95
95
97
97
99
100
100
102
102
104
105
106
106
106
109
109
111
111
113
113
113
116
117
118
118
118
121

Tadas LEVERIS
Algimantas RAFANAVICIUS
Gabija ZAVACKYTE
Erika MARTISIOTE
Neringa JAGMINAITE
Giedré GRIGONYTE
Roberta KUZAITE

Vakaré GIRCYTE

Goda OVERLINGAITE
Gintaré ZIGILEJTOTE
Artur KUDELKO
Modestas MOCKEVICIUS
Ieva SERAPINAITE
Paulius URBONAS
Vytenis VAISVILAS
Matas LATAITIS

Gryté Sofija GRABAUSKAITE

Monika APCINIKOVAITE
Alina TARAN

Andrius KRASICKAS
Vilius SREBALIUS

Eva LIMINOVIC
Viktorija VALIUTE

Lukas PRANCKEVICIUS
Irmantas VERNICKAS
Aleksej FADEJEV

Rokas PRANEVICIUS
Andrej FADEJEV
Nikodemas TRUSOVAS
Edgaras PUDZMYS
Mikas PLADIS

Airis SIMKUNAS

Tomek MALACHOVSKIS
Rikardas MICKEVICIUS
Lukas ANTANAVICIUS
Kotryna TETEREVKOVA
Aurimas ANDRULIS
Kristina TOLOCKAITE
Justas PUZINOVAS

Ieva BURNEIKYTE
Haroldas CIJUNSKAS
Tomas MIKALAUSKAS
Anastasija ROGOZINA
Nojus BAJARUNAS
Saulius VALATKEVICIUS
Emilis LAUZIKAS
Aurimas RAZIA

Artiras STURA
Dominyka RAPSYTE
Eigirdas JANKAUSKAS
Matas MINKEVICIUS
Eleonora KAIRYTE

Gytis BIELINIS

Gabija MANKAUSKAITE
Viktorija SULGAITE
Gabija DAILIDYTE
Gediminas PILIPONIS
Arnas SEDLEVICIUS
Zygimantas BIMBA

Ignas PAULAUSKAS
Augriné GIRCYTE

Vilius BUTA

Matas KURTINAITIS
Artur PLECHOT

1994
1999
2001
1999
1999
1995
1996
2000
1997
1997
1997
1997
1995
1998
1997
1997
1999
1993
1998
1992
1993
2000
1998
1995
1993
1998
1999
1996
1997
1999
1998
1998
1997
1999
1998
2002
1997
1995
1995
1998
1995
1997
2001
1998
2000
1992
1995
1992
1999
2000
1998
1998
1996
2002
1998
2001
1994
1992
1997
1998
2000
2000
1998
2000

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Panevézio Zemyna
Panevézio Zemyna
Vilniaus MSC
Vilniaus MSC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Kauno PM

Kauno Centro SM
Vilniaus MSC

Kauno PM

Kauno Centro SM
Vilniaus kolegija
Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Vilniaus MSC
Vilniaus MSC
Vilniaus MSC

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

KTU

Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Vilniaus MSC
Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Kauno PM

LSU

Vilniaus MSC

Kauno PM

Vilniaus MSC
Panevézio Zemyna
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Vilniaus MSC

SC Wiesbaden
Vilniaus MSC

Kauno PM
Beckenham SC
Vilniaus MSC
Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Vilniaus MSC

Kauno PM

Panevézio Zemyna
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Kauno Centro SM
Vilniaus MSC

Kauno PM

Kauno Centro SM
Vilniaus MSC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Vilniaus MSC
Panevézio Zemyna
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Panevézio Zemyna
Vilniaus MSC
Alytaus SRC

Kauno Centro SM
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Vilniaus MSC
Utenos DSC

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Panevézio Zemyna
Vilniaus MSC

100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m kritine
200 m kriitine

400 m kompl. pl.

100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m peteliske
50 m I. stiliumi

200 m kompl. pl.

100 m krtine
100 m krtine
100 m peteliske
50 m I. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
200 m kritine
100 m I. stiliumi
400 m 1. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi

400 m kompl. pl.

100 m L. stiliumi
100 m L. stiliumi
100 m nugara
100 m kratine
100 m L. stiliumi
50 m 1. stiliumi
200 m kritine
100 m kratine
100 m . stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m . stiliumi
100 m . stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m kratine
100 m . stiliumi

1500 m L. stiliumi

200 m kritine
100 m . stiliumi
400 m I. stiliumi
50 m 1. stiliumi
50 m 1. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
400 m I. stiliumi
100 m nugara
100 m kratine
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m nugara
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m peteliske
100 m peteliske
100 m nugara
100 m peteliske
50 m 1. stiliumi
400 m I. stiliumi
100 m nugara
200 m I. stiliumi
200 m I. stiliumi
100 m peteliske
100 m kratine
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m kratine
100 m kratine
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m peteliske

53,71
1.06,99
2.39,71
5.08,49

59,86

1.04,33

27,32
2.25,40
1.14,14
1.14,18

57,52

24,17
1.00,33
2.27,26

54,39
4.15,42
1.00,58
1.00,58
5.12,39

54,58

54,64
1.07,76
1.15,02

54,68

24,37
2.28,17
1.08,24

54,76

54,78

54,85

54,85

54,88
1.08,47

54,96

17.00,78

2.43,46
55,13
4.41,27
24,60
27,92
55,22
419,31
1.08,51
1.08,90
55,44
1.01,39
55,53
58,98
1.06,37
1.01,57
59,05
28,15
4.20,96
1.09,05
2.14,22
2.14,28
59,20
1.09,50
55,81
1.09,60
1.16,80
55,99
55,97
59,55

666
664
660
658
658
658
655
653
653
652
649
647
642
641
641
639
635
635
634
634
632
631
631
631
631
629
628
628
627
625
625
624
622
621
621
616
616
614
614
613
613
611
610
610
605
605
602
602
600
600
600
599
599
596
596
595
595
595
593
592
588
588
588
585

2015-04-10
2015-07-27
2015-07-31
2015-07-09
2015-07-10
2015-02-28
2015-07-09
2015-07-11
2015-03-01
2015-07-10
2015-07-09
2015-07-10
2015-05-16
2015-03-19
2015-07-11
2015-04-10
2015-03-19
2015-04-10
2015-04-11
2015-05-16
2015-07-11
2015-06-06
2015-03-20
2015-04-10
2015-05-15
2015-07-09
2015-07-11
2015-03-28
2015-06-05
2015-04-10
2015-03-01
2015-04-10
2015-06-05
2015-07-11
2015-02-15
2015-07-31
2015-06-05
2015-03-19
2015-04-11
2015-03-19
2015-03-21
2015-04-10
2015-07-10
2015-07-11
2015-07-11
2015-03-01
2015-03-19
2015-07-09
2015-07-11
2015-06-26
2015-04-11
2015-07-09
2015-03-20
2015-05-15
2015-07-11
2015-07-11
2015-06-11
2015-05-15
2015-03-21
2015-07-11
2015-06-27
2015-07-11
2015-05-29
2015-07-09

Kaunas
Thilisi (GEO)
Thilisi (GEO)
Kaunas
Kaunas
Berlin (GER)
Kaunas
Kaunas
Berlin (GER)
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Berlin (GER)
Kaunas
Alytus
Kaunas
Crystal Palace (GBR)
Thilisi (GEO)
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Berlin (GER)
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alkmaar (NED)
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Kaunas
Alkmaar (NED)
Kaunas
Alytus
Kaunas



122
122
124
125
126
126
126
129
130
131
132
132
134
134
136
137
137
137
140
141
141
141
141
145
146
146
146
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
156
158
158
160
161
161
161
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172
172
172
176
176
176
176
180
180
182
182
184
185

Rimas BACEVICIUS
Lukas RUTKAUSKAS
Kristupas GUNTIS

Benas SAVICIUS

Benas PAULIUKAS
Kestutis RAINYS

Vitalij SOLOVJIOV

Titas VALIS

Artiiras RAGAISIS
Aurimas POVILAITIS
Lukas KRIAUCIONAS
Deividas VALENTAVICIUS
Riita TRANAITE
Eimantas MACENAS
Eisvinas SILERIS

Ainé POVILAIKAITE
Vaidas SAAKJAN

Rokas MOCKEVICIUS
Gintarée VENCKAUSKAITE
Karina JANULEVICIUTE
Eglé SVEDAITE

Lukas VASILIUS
Martynas TUSAS

Evita VISMERYTE

Marta BUCHANEVIC
Pijus KALINDRA

Rokas VINCLOVAS
Mantas LAGUCKAS
Paulius DAPKUS

Andrius PCALINAS
Vilita VAINAUSKAITE
Dominykas SPUDVILAS
Paulius ANDRIJAUSKAS
Edvinas RAILA

Aneta ASTRAUSKAITE
Asta DREVINSKAITE
Viktorija POVILIONYTE
Paulius DAINAUSKAS
Lukas KONTRIMAVICIUS
Sara ASKINYTE

Emilija EZERSKYTE
Martynas KASPERAVICIUS
Mantas SKARZINSKAS
Robertas ULVYDAS
Dovydas SLEVAS

Matas TAMULIONIS
Inesa KARKAUSKAITE
Evita MUDENAITE
Gerda URBONAITE
Vaiva STARAITE

Gabija STACHNEVICIUTE
Eidvilé JEZUKEVICIUTE
Paulius POVILIONIS
Dominykas LUSYS

Darja KONONOVA

Inga SUKYTE

Titas SMAILYS

Laurynas LUSYS
Danielius ZALYS
Jaroslav AVIZEN

Justina JASIUKAITIS
Paulius LASAS

Paulina PEKUNAITE
Liepa KLUONYTE

1999
1996
1998
1999
1999
1994
1994
1999
2000
1997
1994
1993
1999
1995
1999
2001
1998
1997
1992
2001
1998
1999
1995
2002
2001
2000
1996
1997
1991
1996
2000
1994
1984
1995
1998
1995
2000
1999
1992
1999
1998
1994
1997
1997
1999
1998
1999
2001
1999
1998
2001
1997
1996
1995
2002
1992
2001
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
2002
2002

Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Kauno Centro SM
Vilniaus MSC

Kauno Centro SM
Panevézio Zemyna
Kaunas

Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

KTU

LSU

Vilniaus MSC

Vilniaus MSC
Marijampolés SM
Kauno Centro SM
Kauno Centro SM
Alytaus SRC

LSU

Alytaus SRC
Marijampolés SM
Vilniaus MSC

Kauno PM

Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Aegir SC (ISL)

Vilniaus MSC

Vilniaus MSC

Ignalinos KSC

Kauno Centro SM
Kauno PM

Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
LEU

KTU

KTU

Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Kauno PM

Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Alytaus SRC

LEU

Ignalinos KSC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Siauliy Delfinas-VJSUC
Marijampolés SM
Siauliy Delfinas-VJSUC
Kauno Centro SM
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Alytaus SRC

Ignalinos KSC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Kauno PM

Panevézio Zemyna
Vilniaus MSC

Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
KTU

Panevézio Zemyna
Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Vilniaus MSC

Vilniaus MSC

Barking &Dagenham
Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Kauno Centro SM

1500 m L. stiliumi 17.21,49
100 m 1. stiliumi 56,10
100 m nugara 1.02,19
100 m nugara 1.02,24
100 m 1. stiliumi 56,30
100 m 1. stiliumi 56,30
100 m 1. stiliumi 56,29
100 m peteliske 59,82
100 m nugara 1.02,40
100 m 1. stiliumi 56,43
100 m 1. stiliumi 56,46
100 m nugara 1.02,51
100 m kratine 1.17,51
100 m nugara 1.02,54
200 m kriitine 2.33,03
100 m L. stiliumi 1.02,82
100 m peteliske 1.00,11
200 m kompl. pl. 2.17,52
50 m I. stiliumi 28,64
800 m L. stiliumi 9.56,39
200 m nugara 2.29,82
100 m 1. stiliumi 56,67
100 m 1. stiliumi 56,67
100 m 1. stiliumi 1.03,01
100 m I. stiliumi 1.03,05
200 m . stiliumi 2.03,49
200 m kriitine 2.33,81
100 m I. stiliumi 56,83
100 m peteliske 1.00,40
50 m I. stiliumi 25,38
100 m nugara 1.10,56
50 m I. stiliumi 25,42
100 m I. stiliumi 57,05
50 m I. stiliumi 25,45
100 m nugara 1.10,77
100 m nugara 1.10,77
200 m kriitine 2.49,85
200 m peteliske 2.16,18
100 m I. stiliumi 57,34
50 m I. stiliumi 29,02
50 m I. stiliumi 29,02
400 m kompl. pl. 4.58,24
50 m I. stiliumi 25,61
400 m kompl. pl. 4.58,83
400 m 1. stiliumi 4.29,90
100 m I. stiliumi 57,54
200 m 1. stiliumi 2.18,75
100 m kratine 1.19,11
50 m I. stiliumi 29,19
50 m I. stiliumi 29,21
200 m kritine 2.51,30
50 m I. stiliumi 29,22
100 m 1. stiliumi 57,76
200 m 1. stiliumi 2.05,61
50 m I. stiliumi 29,24
50 m I. stiliumi 29,24
100 m nugara 1.04,00
100 m 1. stiliumi 57,81
100 m 1. stiliumi 57,85
100 m kratine 1.12,06
400 m kompl. pl. 5.31,23
100 m kratine 1.12,13
100 m nugara 1.11,80
100 m I. stiliumi 1.04,35

584
584
582
581
578
578
578
577
576
574
573
573
572
572
571
569
569
569
568
567
567
567
567
564
563
563
563
562
561
559
558
556
555
554
553
553
549
549
547
546
546
546
544
543
542
541
539
538
537
536
535
535
535
535
534
534
534
534
533
533
532
532
530
529

2015-07-11
2015-07-11
2015-07-10
2015-03-01
2015-06-05
2015-03-21
2015-04-10
2015-07-09
2015-07-10
2015-04-10
2015-05-16
2015-05-15
2015-03-20
2015-03-20
2015-03-14
2015-07-09
2015-07-09
2015-07-10
2015-05-15
2015-07-10
2015-03-20
2015-07-09
2015-03-21
2015-05-15
2015-07-10
2015-07-09
2015-03-19
2015-03-21
2015-06-11
2015-06-12
2015-07-09
2015-05-15
2015-05-16
2015-05-15
2015-07-09
2015-03-19
2015-06-06
2015-07-10
2015-05-16
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-07-09
2015-03-20
2015-03-13
2015-05-29
2015-04-10
2015-03-21
2015-05-29
2015-04-11
2015-03-19
2015-03-21
2015-04-11
2015-03-21
2015-03-27
2015-06-05
2015-05-15
2015-05-15
2015-06-05
2015-03-01
2015-02-28
2015-05-02
2015-07-11
2015-05-14
2015-05-15

Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Berlin (GER)
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Berlin (GER)
Berlin (GER)
Crystal Palace (GBR)
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus



185
185
188
188
190
191
192
193
193
193
196
196
198
199
200

Germantas SVECOVAS
Lukas STASKUS

Matas CENYS

Meriinas SVELGINAS
Laurynas LUCKA

Tadas SEREIKA

Tadas KLUONIS
Gabrielé DVARISKYTE
Matas MONTVILAS
Valentinas LYCHOLIP
Sigita MATUSEVICIOTE
Aidas GANELINAS
Eglé ZARANKAITE
Saulé LAURIKENAITE
Domas TRINKUNAS

2001
1996
1999
1997
1998
1999
2000
1996
1999
1999
1993
1997
2000
2001
1994

Vilniaus MSC
Siauliy Delfinas-VISUC
Vilniaus MSC
Alytaus SRC
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Panevézio Zemyna
Kauno Centro SM
Vilniaus MSC
Alytaus SRC
Vilniaus MSC

LSU

Kauno PM

Utenos DSC

Vilniaus MSC

VU

100 m nugara
50 m I. stiliumi

200 m kompl. pl.

100 m nugara

1500 m I. stiliumi

100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m 1. stiliumi
200 m kriitine

100 m kritine

100 m 1. stiliumi
100 m kritine

100 m L. stiliumi
100 m peteliske
400 m 1. stiliumi
100 m L. stiliumi

1.04,21

25,85
2.21,00
1.04,26

17.57,81

58,10
58,22
2.52,86
1.12,63
58,27
1.20,02
58,30
1.09,63
4.57,59
58,42

529
529
528
528
527
526
523
521
521
521
520
520
519
518
517

2015-05-15
2015-07-10
2015-07-10
2015-03-14
2015-07-11
2015-03-21
2015-06-05
2015-03-21
2015-03-21
2015-04-10
2015-05-15
2015-07-11
2015-05-30
2015-07-09
2015-05-16

Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Kaunas
Alytus
Alytus
Alytus
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Alytus
Kaunas
Kaunas












